o o B~ W N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24

Application Id

Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Contact Number of Person
Met

Applicant Age

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000FsUbZOAV

R00187446

Mukul Roy

customs office , sbi building+laukaha+Bihar+847421
9608942748

Loan

Bihar 847421

Yes

OCL (Outside Operational Range)

Mukul Roy

Self

SBI BANK LAUKAHA

Easy

No

9608942748

41
Referred

Met with applicant, applicant lives in custom office and
there's a common kitchen for all which door was locked.

Residential
26.5535927
86.4744174
47071
2025-08-28
15:56:06



25
26

27

Date of Allocation 2025-08-27

Time of Allocation 17:36:48

residence_photo_with_name_plate

HF3F+GPM, Khuiuana - Léukah-a Rd, Lauka
28-08-2025 03:48:48 pm

26.553592,86.4744281
Pincode : 847421




28 residence_photo_with_applicant

HF3F+CPM, Khutuana LaukahaRd, Lauka
28-08- 2025 03:49:30 pm

26.5535824,86.474497
Pincode : 847421

29 residence_photo_with_agent

T
£ . i, L
é\

. |

HF3F+CPM Khutuana Laukaha Rd Laukah
28-08-2025 03:50:10pm

26.553586,86. 4744749
Pincode: 84742




30 residence_photo_with_inside_household

HF3F+CPM, Khutuana - Laukaha Rd,.Lauka
28-08-2025 03:52:05 pm

26.5535977,86.4744558
Pincode : 847421

31 residence_photo_outside

'HF3F+CPM, Khutuana - Laukaha Rd, La
28-08-202é 03:53:33 pm

26.5535917,86.474438
Pincode : 847421




32

33

Photo with Agent

HF3F+CPM, Khutuana
28-08-202503:52:42 pm

ne|
LBt
JE

21iehb 1z nadljoikh LEBLUS) BhikoR LiEh

jo ;ep J0

diysuazamp jo 10U ‘AP 40 jooud s Jeeypey
Aoy InyNIA

Elh3h Al

EsnuaYY

Photo of ID Proof

oyl ‘B Lok 1

L€ZL €£91 £0€9

[ 30 / 302 YD 40 Buluueds Jo uou!

| auuo) uow

€g6L/2L/9Z : 800 / B k=2t

YLaA LM PIsN ag pinoys 3 yuq

20

T

| Bl Ll 1hp Rl 1 (i G BShbiam

1 ’IELLE

[

HF3F+CPM, Khutuana - Laukaha Rd, Lauka
28-08-2025 03:53:11 pm
26.553591,86.4745088

Pincode : 847421

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 28-08-2025 15:56:06

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) DIPU KUMAR GOSWAMI

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED



Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




