

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FsUbZ0AV
2	Agent Id	R00187446
3	Customer Name	Mukul Roy
4	Address	customs office , sbi building+laukaha+Bihar+847421
5	Contact Number	9608942748
6	Product	Loan
7	Pincode	Bihar 847421
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	OCL (Outside Operational Range)
10	Name of Person Met	Mukul Roy
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	SBI BANK LAUKAHA
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Contact Number of Person Met	9608942748
16	Applicant Age	41
17	CPV Status	Referred
18	Remarks	Met with applicant, applicant lives in custom office and there's a common kitchen for all which door was locked.
19	Verification Type	Residential
20	Latitude	26.5535927
21	Longitude	86.4744174
22	Case Id	47071
23	Date Of Report	2025-08-28
24	Time Of Report	15:56:06

25	Date of Allocation	2025-08-27
26	Time of Allocation	17:36:48

		 <p>HF 3F+CPM, Khutuana - Laukaha Rd, Laukaha 28-08-2025 03:48:48 pm 26.553592,86.4744281 Pincode : 847421</p>
27	residence_photo_with_name_plate	

28 residence_photo_with_applicant



HF3F+CPM, Khutuana - Laukaha Rd, Laukah
28-08-2025 03:49:30 pm
26.5535824,86.474497
Pincode : 847421

29 residence_photo_with_agent



HF3F+CPM, Khutuana - Laukaha Rd, Laukah
28-08-2025 03:50:10 pm
26.553586,86.4744749
Pincode : 847421

30 residence_photo_with_inside_household



31 residence_photo_outside



32 Photo with Agent



HF3F+CPM, Khutuana - Laukaha Rd, Laukaha
28-08-2025 03:52:42 pm
26.5535936,86.4744325
Pincode : 847421

33 Photo of ID Proof



HF3F+CPM, Khutuana - Laukaha Rd, Laukaha
28-08-2025 03:53:11 pm
26.553591,86.4745088
Pincode : 847421

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	28-08-2025 15:56:06
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	DIPU KUMAR GOSWAMI
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

4

Name of Checker for FV Report

Rajesh Massey

